BILL TO:

| QuANTITY

s OK

PART MUMBER

YEAR:
MODEL :
ono:

) Miscellaneous:

DESCRIPTION

INVOICE NO:
DATE:
SHIPPED VIA:
FOB:
TERMS:
CUSTOMER CODE:
ORDER NO:
ORDER DATE:
P.0O. NO:

TAG:
RATCH PILANT/TAN VIN:
UNIT#:

FILE COPY

00347599
03716718

Cash
NQOF

Q3716718

EATENSION

FTINN?

;-;~g.p.pn}b-b.p¢~wb**-Hr**'*FﬂﬁJH'*

N3S045
035042
N3IS021
0l6164
593084
NSI

NEI

NSI
110218
KNE86O1
NS I
TRR-2726
338414
338399
338221
NS1I

NSI
HD1M
133052
HME 12049
HM218248
S700ESA
240009
500009
V17068
016003
016083
Q16166
016266
agleies
SOIOCE
NST

NSI
y138A
ViIZ8R
Q16186

| 016184

FW38

*ocE)

| BERV GLAD HAND

(BLUE)
EMER GLAD HAND (RED)

MALE CLAMPING STUD

PUSH LOCK 3/BX1/4F

7 WAY SOCHKET W/SFLIT RINS
19850 AIR TANK

£ CHANNEL

KING PIN PLATE

KING PIN 3/8

FFEZ MULT! FUNCTION VALVE

| 339008101-8201 SUSF KIT

SPRING

BOTTOM U-BOLY FLATE
SFRING SEAT

BLOCK 1"

R2ZESSE67L775 AXLE/BRAKES
110686A71 HUB

BRAKE DRUM 16.5 X 7
METRIC FLANGED NUT

REARING#*

BEARING*

OIL SEAL

HUB CAF

HOSE FITTING 3/8X3/8
PLUG &/8

TEE 3/8

NIPRLE 3/8

FUSH LOCK 278XZ/8

FUSH L.OCK ELBOW 3/8X3/8
PFUSH LLOCK 3/8X1/74F
30/320 8STD. TANDEM CHAMBER
442 STOR/TAIL LIGHT

442l STOP/TAIL LIGHT
AMBER MARKER LITE
RED MARKER LLITE

PUSH LOCK 1/&X3/8
FUSH I.OCK L1/2X1/4

/78 FLAT WASHER ¢
I 3/8 FENDER WASHER

;
i
l



14 b —
rReceived Fax:Mar 16 18 03:37D Banoivad b

’I— esources page.J3 _

FILE GOPY 5

INVOICE NO: Q0347599 e

DATE: 03716718 s

SHIPPED VIA:

FOB: s

TERMS: Cash o

CUSTOMER CODE:  NOF
ORDER NO: -

ORDER DATE: 03/16/18

P.O. NO:
BILL TO: Cash SBale - Thank You YEAR: TAG:

MODEL : BARTCH PLANT/TAN VIN:
o 0ODO: UNIT#H:

Miscellaneous:

|
QUANTITY |

PART NUMBER DESORIPTION EXTENSION

041 8! FI80114068 GRADE 8 BROLT-3/8 X | 1/4
Ohd| 0| 050042 7 WAY WIRE
043| 2| MUDFLLAP MUDFLOF
Q44| 1| NSI MUDFLAF BRKT KIT
045| 8| NSI 255/70/22.% TIRES H
046 8| N8I anVE STEMS
047 e8| 7832 GRADE 8 BENT U-ROLTS l
048 8| 80W90 BO/9C REAR END OIL/FINT '
049 8| N8I 22.5 STEEL WHEELS
050 | 1] NSI | MISC STUFF
051 71 F2402126G8 GRADE & BOLT-3/4 X 2 1/2 |
05 1| F34021468 GRADE 8 ROLT~3/4 X & 1/4
053 16| FW34 /4 FLAT WASHER
Q54 81 LNI34 374 LOCK NUT
0SS 4| 05562 AUTO SILACK ADJ 1
056 1| OS34017 TERMINAL PROTECTOR ROOT
057 6| 1472 1 174" SHIM
058 &l 01482 SNAE RING
a9 1| RSS STEEL
REFLACE BOTH AKLE PSSBLYS, SUSKHENTION, & AIR SYSTEM s e
INSTALL & WIRE| LIGHTS
REFLACE KING PIN PLATE & FRONT FRAME WORK
. | l
‘ ]
! [ iawts
f abar
‘ reight
%Jpplies
1 AX
| S
l l Iotal 18, 808, 62

i

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES Khoroby oubailey !;?“og;ﬂ"- 161 WOrK 10 bo done gitng 7"5 o peceary
y wAtIANTIAE 20 INe DInEUG 30kl hord By AM Meaa mede by the manufacturer, ThA aslier hard. of teating, ingj mf on or o:ubr,:)n?‘:: ?ﬂ:‘“ﬂ “..'ng:.ffn.:mfxff m.l
axpraasly diogiolmo all warmnias, sliher esprose or Impllod, Inelt-8iAg any Impilag warinly  agunowio q,“ Ntrers vnRlela te aecura the amouni of raoais. | hero:
marenanintliily nr IARAR 6! & DEARAID! DUIPO8D. nrvd Awhar Amithar 633umas nor outhorksan  Will bl 4 halas mncnumn 121 1033 Of damegn 15 vahidle a1 ariieing ur' in X -
1y nihvae QArAGR 10 ACEUME kot it mry URbIFLy In CONNOKION with Ihe cale Rl <Akl AraGLE. Vhiolg In G032 o1 i, ioll, n2iAd &1 Ay QIRAPICOUSE BOYORE YOUT Gonirct AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE -




BILL TO:

OUANTITY |

041
042
043
044
045
046
047
'U48
049
050
Q51
a5
053
054
Uss
Q56
osﬂ
058
035%
060
061
O6e
063
Q6 H
068
066
067
Q&8
069
Q70
071
o7&
073
O74
075
076
077
078
079
Qa0

8
0

o
O

oy
w-d4>3~m.pr~h-u.p(n»A»;unyp.pu:¢ BN

[y

HY

n
ol DN SR el ol el 1 N7 N 1 IR S

42

Lasn gale

» OK

PARY NUMAER

4492000
166CSO0
443220R
080066
021019
FS1610068
FWS16
ENS16&

NSI

NS1I
4432201
057115
057117
CS706 1
TEC SCREW
057114
037116
032160
F38011&68
FW3a8

EN38

638259
0g1009
Fi40034
EN14
FWi4
NS1I
F1403 0068
FW1i4
EN14
PAINT
QL7067
OleE66
NS1
090070
CLigs
021019
0S7116
Q37117
031050

=~ Thank You

£ COPY
Qd ’u47.JCE‘

02716718

INVOICE NO:
DATE:

SHIPPED VIA:
FOB:

TERMS:
CUSTOMER CODE:
ORDER NO: ‘
ORDER DATE: !

YERR: TAG: NONE
MODEL: BATCH RLANT- =SIN VIN:
0ODO: UNIT#H:
Miscellaneous:

Cash
NQF

e/05/17

DESCRIFTION

| B.UE SLIDE CONNECT

{s WRY WIRE

| 1/4 EYELET BLUE TERM

| CABLE TIE STRAP 7

TUBE Ci.IP 1-1/4X5/16

GRADE 8 ROLT-5/16 X 1

53716 FLAT WASHER

| S5/16 LOCK NUT

15741R 3 LITE BAR i
12-0100 DUMMY GLADHAND

174 EYELET BLUE TERM

HERT SHRINK TUBE BLACK
oHEAT SHRINK TURE RED

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 16-14 BL |
DRILL POINT SCREW

HEAT SHRINK TURE RED

HEAT SHRINK TURE WHITE
VALVE WITH 5' CABLE '
GRADE 8 BOLT-3/8 X 1 1/°
3/8 FLAT WASHER

3/8 LOCK NUT

SLIDE FEM..250" 2z2-i186A.
TUBE CILIF 1/2X1/4

SRE 1/4 X 3/4

174 LOCK NUT GR8

174 FLAT WASHER

TURE CLIP STAND

GRADE 8 BOLT-1/4 X 1 r

174 FLAT WASHER
1/4 LOCK
PAINT

PLUG 1r2 ‘

NUT GR8

| FUSH LOCK ELBOW 3/8X%X3/8

| 1813KRY YELLOW PAINT

| PLASTIC WIRE TIE 14 HD

1" PLASTIC LOOM ,

TURE CLIP 1-1/4X5/16

HEAT SHRINK TUBE WHITE

HEQT SHRINK TUBE RED {
WIRE JACHKETED ié& GA

Iy WaImMAAL an v product cold araby o INoge mada My Ihe manuincturar, Tha 2 peiler heros
SDI0LZYY AICAME 1k warantias. nihAs Axprees mmalac Irr.a dnp ony Wplnd warAnly  pokaaw,

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

ity of fitnnga b A

PUMPERL, it 3 wilar

MG 1GT GUIOTZAR
v 0INGT pMIASA Lo scaume Roric sy Uabilny in gonnnarien with '-r calo oimlacnw o,

Aroby quihoriza tha abovo ropair vmvl Au bq co'n RISNG wAth (o nocpnmy
mu!uvlll You ang Low ampltynny A
ol tacing. Incoaeion or dalivary '

AUTHORIZER SIGNATURRE



001
ooz
003
Q04
oS
ele] Y
Q07
QoOa
009
010
011
012

013
Q014
015
016 |
o1l7
Qi8]
019
Q&0
o1
o2z |
N23|
Qc4
0Es
026
027
oz8
0a9
30
031
032
033
034 |
035
036
037
Q38
039
040

BILL TO:

y OK
(403)

QUANTITY ;

2 NSI

| KNEBEO ]
NS I
016164
016166
016266
017065
O3T04E
035045
0200537
NS I

NSI

NS T

NS

NS 1T

NS T

NS
vizan
NS I

NS1I
7828
016184
016186
035045
035042
035021
593084
050048
MUDFLAP
Fw3a
ENZ8
SEFEW
F38011408
RSS
Q{0070
054017
NSI
F140100G8
EN14
FWi4

i e

~J

w

[

mm

»mmo-\—-mwmmmu’-mo»m»w»—-u-b»—»‘r-a»»n;-mwm-;-

-

Cash Sale -

PARY NUMBER

Thank You

990~4748

FFZ MULTI
19850 AIR
FPUSH LDCK
PUSH LOCK
FUSH LOCK
PLUG 3/8

EMER GLAD
SERV GI.AD
TUBING 3/8"
28, 5K AXLE
SLQCK ADJ

2.5 WHEELS

275/73ReE. 5
VALVE STEMS
4"0D X 3/4"¢

FUSH
FUSH
SERV
EMER
MALE

L.OCK

7 WRAY WIRE
MUDFL.AP

OESCRIPTION

HAND
HAND

HUB PILO
TIRES

REINFORCING T
S'" TUBING FOR AXLE
AMBER MARKER LITE

33D STOP TURN TAIL LITE |
534D STOF TURN TARIL LITE
GRADE 8 BENT U-BOLTS
LOCK 1/8X1/4
1/72%X3/8
GLAD HAND
GLAD HAND
CLAMPING STUD
7 WAY SOCKET W/SFLIT PINS

INVOICE NO:

DATE:

SHIPPED VIA:
FOB:
TEEMS:

CUSTOMER CODE:

YEAR =
MODEL. ¢
0ODO .

Miscellaneous:

M149700 AXLE SEART
FUNCTION VALVE
TANK

3/8X1/4p
3/8X3/8

ELBOW 3/8X3/8

(RED)
(BLUE)

178" WALL f

T

(BLUE)
(RED)

ORDER NO:
ORDER DATE:
P.O. NO:

TAG =
BRATCH FLANT-SIN VIN:
UNIT#H:

3/8 FLAT WASHER
378 LOCK NUT
3/8 FENDER WARSHER

STEEL

30034 1 3/4"

wBIOANE? O 1he Rrodudt 5010 Neroby A thara mada oy tha manyingtrgr, The coliar hores
mpmsaly Sacisima all warrdrilos. eithor 9xpioss or Implind. ncisding Any Impian warvasty
lorohantatidty of finoas K h oanlcular punosd, aavt saitar peltnor oBzUMDs Nor aulhotizos Il Aat b
Cilime narsnn (@ aacuma tor i ony Bedlilly i connaction wiih 110 agia of ARIG dredicie

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

GRADE 8 BOLT-3/8 X 1

1/4

PLASTIC WIRE TIE 14 HD
TERMINAL PROTECTOR BOOT

CLAMF 1

GRADE 8 BOLT-1/4 X i {
1/4 LOCK NUT GRB
1/4 FLAT WASHER ,

I Dby aunciza tha gy ro;
rrmv"l You anc y"vv aMpieyun mmy
el 3l my

of !Ill'fc Iny,
03 nt.mmn

vahlole In cn:o

N w0k D bG dona RICNY WA tha natonsary

rate ubwz« -u'H:lc for pu

FILE COPY

00347526
03716718

Cash
NOF

EXTENSION

crrnnz

ADTHORIZED SIGNAT AR



LINE
NO

byv:Sports Facility Resources . page.4

FILE cCoPY

d N
INVOICE NO: 00347g£’6 =
DATE: 03/16/18 &
SHIPPED VIA: I -
FOB: b=

(®)

TERMS: Cash
CUSTOMER CODE: NOF |

ORDER NO: ‘
ORDERDATE: 12/05/17
P.O. NO:
BILLTO: Cash Sale ~ Thank You YEAR: TAG: NONE
5 s MODEL: BATCH FLANT-SIN VIN:
s OK QDA UNIT#:
(405) 990-4748 ' Miscellanegus:

| avannTy |

PART MUMBER DESCRIPTION

081 S| C163E 3 WAY 166GA WIRE
osz SO 020085-7 TUBING 1/2"
083 1 ENS16 3716 LOCK NUT
084 1| FWS1e §$/16 FLAT WASHER
08S 12| FLS8112 FLANGE BOLT-5/8 X 1 1/2
Q8e 12| FLNS8 FLANGE NUT 5/8
087 1/ NSI MUDFLAR HANBER KIT
88 4| BOW9OQ 80790 REAR END OIL/PINT
089 e 3Q30CE 30/30 STD. TANDEM CHAMBER
REMOVE OLD QXLE & INSTALL NEW HD LONG UNIT WirH AIR BRAK T
SYSTEM
WIRE FOR LIGHTS
[ 3
Parts
Labor
Freight
Bupplies
Tax
===T—-=====
Total 9*697.01
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES | Nrmby muthoriz tho sbovs rmpale worke 1o bo dane aizng wit t neces

eceasory
5 DioY0 oparale abovy rro-
AANRNIIAA on Ihe provct 1ok hOreby A10 1NOKA MAA by the manulogiurar, Tho 3aker hare. 5":?.'«'51;‘7;. In: ;'or:ml 'na‘:v\:; mx{.l:\ :L"’:um’: 'g: lon'r:
"xoroasly dinclnima akt warmating, «ihor oxpragn of impiled, Incluting Ay Implsd woranly © asknes J 1 of ro

O sbovo voNeio 1o aecum the p;

| harmio, Yo
wwrehnptabPily or iness 107 @ DATUCUIAT DUrfase, ot seilor naithor sasumen nor auhadsan  wii not hoheld renponathia Ior wip Or JEMORE 10 VRIICIS OF BTcIgn 1ofl in X

np
OISt DOAGA 15 nwime lev ) any Gadility in connoclion whit ihn naln of ks producls. valwein i oo of tirg, (O, nceldmns o any athor g'ou.o Dayond vou! tontrol,

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



